
BETOCARB HP - PT

PRODUCTION SITE: PERTH, Canada 
(certified ISO 9001, ISO 14001, ISO 45001) 
Product meets ASTM C1797 

SHORT DESCRIPTION OF 
THE PRODUCT: 

Betocarb HP is a mineral plasticizer produced from selected high purity raw 
material with consistent fineness. Dedicated to SCC, it can be used as a stability 
agent to prevent bleeding and segregation. Due to its high affinity with chemicals 
Betocarb HP contributes to optimize the necessary higher fine content. Betocarb 
HP can offer cost efficiency by keeping the local minimum amount of cement 
constant while moving from normal concrete to fluid to SCC. Betocarb HP can 
partially replace SCMs and viscosity modifiers. 

Total Carbonates 
Total organic carbon (TOC) 
Methylene blue value 

96 
0.06 

0.3 

% 
% 
mg/g 

CHEMICAL ANALYSIS: 

SPECIFIC PRODUCT DATA: 

1 Malvern Mastersizer 

Fineness:  
• Particles < 50 mesh (Omay GLS 021)
• Particles < 100 mesh (Omya GLS 021)
• Particles < 200 mesh (Omya GLS 021)
• Particles < 325 mesh (Omya GLS 021)
• Median Particle Size (d50%) (Omya GLS 010)1

• Top cut (d98%) (Omya GLS 010)1

Optical Properties:  
Brightness Ry (Omya GLS 035) 

Moisture ex works (Omya GLS 006) 

100 
100 

99.9 
97 
12 
40 

93 

0.05 

% 
% 
% 
% 
µm 
µm 

% 

% 

GENERAL PRODUCT DATA: Specific gravity (ISO 787-10) 
Specific surface area (Omya GLS 067) 
Strength Activity Index (% of control @28 °C) 
Water requirement (max. % mass of control) 
Fineness 
Loose bulk density (Omya GLS 001) 
Tapped bulk density (Omya GLS 002) 

2.71 
1.32 

82 
100 
477 

0.85 
1.49 

m2/g 
% 
% 
m2/kg 
g/ml 
g/ml 

MAIN APPLICATIONS : 
Self-compacting concrete 
Self-consolidating concrete 
Self levelling mortars 
Ready mixed concrete 
Precast architectural elements 

Prestressed concrete 
Colored concrete 
High performance concrete 
Dry mortars 

STANDARD PACKAGING: Bulk 
Big Bag 

The information contained in this Product Information Sheet relates only to the specific material designated herein and 
does not relate to use in combination with any other material or in any process. The information provided herein is based 
on technical data that Omya believes to be reliable, however Omya makes no representation or warranty as to the 
completeness or accuracy thereof and Omya assumes no liability resulting from its use or for any claims, losses, or 
damages of any third party. Recipients receiving this information must exercise their own judgement as to the 
appropriateness of its use, and it is the user's responsibility to assess the material's suitability (including safety) for a 
particular purpose prior to such use. 

edition:  26.09.2023 
 version:  2

Omya International AG 
P.O. Box 
CH-4665 Oftringen 

+41 62 789 29 29
+41 62 789 20 77

www.omya.com

Product Information 


