**Product Information** 



Omya International AG P.O. Box CH-4665 Oftringen

+41 62 789 29 29 +41 62 789 20 77

www.omya.com

## **BETOCARB HP - PT**

PRODUCTION SITE:	<b>PERTH</b> , Canada (certified ISO 9001, ISO 14001, ISO 45001) Product meets ASTM C1797		
SHORT DESCRIPTION OF THE PRODUCT:	Betocarb HP is a mineral plasticizer produced from selected high purity raw material with consistent fineness. Dedicated to SCC, it can be used as a stability agent to prevent bleeding and segregation. Due to its high affinity with chemicals Betocarb HP contributes to optimize the necessary higher fine content. Betocarb HP can offer cost efficiency by keeping the local minimum amount of cement constant while moving from normal concrete to fluid to SCC. Betocarb HP can partially replace SCMs and viscosity modifiers.		
CHEMICAL ANALYSIS:	Total Carbonates Total organic carbon (TOC) Methylene blue value	96 0.06 0.3	% % mg/g
SPECIFIC PRODUCT DATA:	Fineness:		
<sup>1</sup> Malvern Mastersizer	<ul> <li>Particles &lt; 50 mesh (Omay GLS 021)</li> <li>Particles &lt; 100 mesh (Omay GLS 021)</li> </ul>	100 100	% %
	<ul> <li>Particles &lt; 100 mesh (Omya GLS 021)</li> <li>Particles &lt; 200 mesh (Omya GLS 021)</li> </ul>	99.9	%
	<ul> <li>Particles &lt; 200 mesh (Omya GLS 021)</li> <li>Particles &lt; 325 mesh (Omya GLS 021)</li> </ul>	97	%
	<ul> <li>Median Particle Size (d50%) (Omya GLS 010)<sup>1</sup></li> </ul>	12	μm
	<ul> <li>Top cut (d98%) (Omya GLS 010)<sup>1</sup></li> </ul>	40	μm
	Optical Properties:		0/
	Brightness Ry (Omya GLS 035)	93	%
	Moisture ex works (Omya GLS 006)	0.05	%
GENERAL PRODUCT DATA:	Specific gravity (ISO 787-10)	2.71	
	Specific surface area (Omya GLS 067)	1.32	m²/g
	Strength Activity Index (% of control @28 °C)	82	%
	Water requirement (max. % mass of control)	100	%
	Fineness Loose bulk density (Omya GLS 001)	477 0.85	m²/kg g/ml
	Tapped bulk density (Omya GLS 002)	1.49	g/ml
MAIN APPLICATIONS : Self-compacting concrete Self-consolidating concrete Self levelling mortars Ready mixed concrete Precast architectural elements	Prestressed concrete Colored concrete High performance concrete Dry mortars		
STANDARD PACKAGING:	Bulk Big Bag		

The information contained in this Product Information Sheet relates only to the specific material designated herein and does not relate to use in combination with any other material or in any process. The information provided herein is based on technical data that Omya believes to be reliable, however Omya makes no representation or warranty as to the completeness or accuracy thereof and Omya assumes no liability resulting from its use or for any claims, losses, or damages of any third party. Recipients receiving this information must exercise their own judgement as to the appropriateness of its use, and it is the user's responsibility to assess the material's suitability (including safety) for a particular purpose prior to such use.